Session 2022-23

List of Teaching Staff

Sr.No

Name of the Teacher

Gender

Category

Mode of
Selection

Designation

Pay
Scale

Teaching Subject

D.O.B.

Date of Joining

Date of
Releiving

TOTAL Exp.

Contact No.

Email ID

Dr. Ravinder Rathi

Male

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Principal

37400 -
67000

Pedagogy of
English

10-07-1982

16-09-2023

More than
10 years

9215209600

rathiharyana@gmail.com

Mr. Ankit Goyal

Male

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Pedagogy of
Social Science

17-01-1988

26-05-2017

More than
7 years

9416924123

ankitgoyal1701@gmail.com

Dr. Gunjan

Female

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Pedagogy of
Social Science

16-12-1985

26-05-2017

9728282089

gunjanbangal6é@gmail.com

Ms. Shweta
Bhardwaj

Female

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Education

06-06-1989

26-05-2017

More Than
7 Years

9992883222

eryogeshsharma@gmail.com

Ms. Kapila Vashist

Female

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Pedagogy of
Commerce

24-11-1983

26-05-2017

More Than
7 Years

9992064378

bhardwajkapila69@gmail.com

Ms. Anju Bala

Female

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Pedagogy of
English

09-04-1975

29-05-2017

06-01-2022

8307444615

afanjubala@gmail.com

Ms. Mukesh Arya

Female

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Pedagogy of
Hindi

03-01-1989

29-05-2017

06-01-2022

9996224145

afmukesharya@gmail.com

Mr. Monu Bhankar

Male

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Asst.
Professor

15600-
39100

Education

08-01-1991

01-06-2021

09-04-2022

9050998734

monutosham333@gmail.com
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List of Non - Teaching Staff

Sr.No

Name of the Teacher

Gender

Category

Mode of
Selection

Designation

Pay
Scale

D.O.B.

Date of Joining

Date of

Releiving

TOTAL Exp.

Contact No.

Email ID

Ms. Nidhi

Female

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Technical
Assistant

5200-
20200

07-03-1993

25-09-2017

9416924123

ankitgoyal1701@gmail.com

Mr. Sahil Dhaka

Male

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Office com
Accountant
Assistant

19000

08-06-1996

01-12-2020

8398020509

sahildhakaO8 @gmail.com

Mr. Ravi Kumar

Male

SC

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Office
Assistant
cum
Computer
Operator

5200-
20200

23-06-1988

15-02-2022

8950968277

ravigaichand@gmail.com

Mr. Manish Shankar

Male

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Store
Keeper

5200-
20200

28-05-1986

15-02-2022

9812664541

manishshankar1986@gmail.co
m

Mr. Parmod Kumar

Male

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Lab
Attandent

5200-
20200

16-09-1974

15-02-2022

9255532072

parmodkumar01.pk@gmail.co
m

Mukesh

Male

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Peon

5200-
20200

01-01-1985

01-04-2017

01-07-2022

8168351360

Mr. Hanuman Singh

Male

General

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Mali

5200-
20200

01-01-1968

09-05-2013

Mrs. Guddi

Female

Selection
through
constituted
university
committee

Sweeper

5200-
20200

01-01-1970

01-04-2017



mailto:ankitgoyal1701@gmail.com
mailto:sahildhaka08@gmail.com
mailto:ravigaichand@gmail.com
mailto:manishshankar1986@gmail.com
mailto:manishshankar1986@gmail.com
mailto:parmodkumar01.pk@gmail.com
mailto:parmodkumar01.pk@gmail.com

